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Susriyttri:uffufr'tnt
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A

:?umn[!fl

I qusudErtvrmiou 7 58,380.00 46,620.00 5,250,00 110,250.00 110,250.00 590.00 109,670.00

?
tJ t rr.qilauxpttluflIufril 5 41,700.00 33,300.00 s,750,00 7&*750.00 78,750.00 78,750.00

3 fiurneilrYuri 5 41,700,00 33,300.00 3,750.00 78,750.00 78,750,00 78,750.00

4 ritunnaqlfrr{u 4 33,360.00 26,640.00 3,000,00 53,000.00 63,000,00 63,000.00

5 rirunnaqd*ir 3 25,020,00 19,980.00 2,250.00 47,250.00 47,250,00 8,790.00 38,470.00

6
l, ,a

u1unfro-1!{tuYtuff 4 33,360.00 36,640.00 3,000.00 63,000.00 t2-29 n.fl. 671nu tSfutnu 5,176.55 4,L37.79 465.51 9,775,95 72,775.8$ 72,775.95

7
trfllr

ulurlRflTUUu 3 25,020.00 19,980.00 2,?50.00 47,250,00 47,250.00 47,250.00

I v
u1u14U0.tLHT"ldrU 4 33,360,00 26,640.00 3,000.00 63,000.00 63,000.00 ?,580.CIS 60,4?0"00

I {rrnngo$trq I 66,720,00 53,280.00 6,000,00 126,000.00 1?6,000.00 3,180.00 t??,820.00

10
.,a d

?finff0{tufi?rt 2 16,680.00 13,320.00 1,500.00 31,500.00 31,500.00 9,380.00 22,120.00

11
r/Y
?afin0{t{'r 3 25,0?0.00 19,980.00 f,,?50.00 47,254,00 1-29 n.n. 67/tfru trfioullnu 8,340,00 6,660.00 750,00 15,750.00 63,000,00 s00.00 6e,200.00

12
a,U
?flnfr8{fi']na1u 5 41,700.00 33,300.00 3,750.00 78,750.00 79,750.00 79,750.00

13 {rrlvrtlvqi 13 108,420,00 86,580,00 9,750.00 204,750.00 1-29 n,vl. 67/Lfru trfiCIt#lnu 8,340.00 6,660.00 750,00 15,750.00 e20,500,00 3,98CI.00 216,520.00

14 {prtrrnru 3 25,020.00 19,980.00 2,250.00 47,25A.0A 1-9 r.u. 66/1 nu PdrYtnu 2,502.00 1,998.00 225.04 4,72,5.A0 51,9?5.00 51,975.00

15 {'rrusnqfirr:nrt 55 6 50,040.00 39,960.00 4,500.00 94,500.00 94,500.00 9,390.00 85,120.00

76 drruonu:vfixJn 2 16,680.00 13,320.00 1,500.00 31,500.00 31,500.00 31,500.00

uonunltj 77 642,190.00 512,820.00 57,750.00 1,212,750.00 24,358.55 19,+57.79 2,190.51 46,000.85 1,258,750.85 38,660.00 1,220,090.85
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6650.00
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t?ilfinr1jf]

u8nt',flil1 77 642,190.00 512,820.00 57,750.00 t,212,750.0a 24,358.55 19,451.79 2,190.51 46,000.95 1,258,750.85 38,660.00 1,220,090.85

17
vl,
?fia1nn0u 6 50,040.00 39,960.00 4,500.00 94,500.00 94,500.00 94,500.00

t8 {rrurfirqd 2 16,680.00 13,320.00 1,500.00 31,500,00 31,500.00 31,500.00

1fl
td

f,rJu?filflnfifif 4 33,360.00 26,640.00 3,000.00 63,000,00 14"29 n.il.67/1fiu 16du/tnu 4,601.37 3,674.48 413.79 8,689.64 71,689.64 8,280.00 63,409.64

?0 n#loaauHnur 3 25,020.00 19,980.00 r,250.00 47,250,00 47,250.00 700.00 46,550,00

21 rrtruYgqdfiuri 3 25,020.00 19,980.00 ?,250,00 47,250.00 1-29 n.u, 67/1ffi) trfrau/tnu 8,340.00 6,660,00 750.00 15,750.00 63,000.00 63,000.00

22 vuuulun?Efrrr I 75,060.00 59,940,00 6,750.00 141,750,00 141,750.00 15,515.50 126,434.50

23 tlltutnurqtai 7 5S,380.00 46,6?0.00 5,e50.00 110,250,00 110,A50.00 8,6ffo.00 I01,570.00

24 rJtwr{rdrt.r .1,

e5,020.00 19,9S0.00 e,250.00 47,250.00 47,e50,00 47,150.00

25 drvfi"ruf,rrTnfitvrnrr 4 33,360.00 26,640,00 3,000.00 63,000,00 63,000.00 8,390.00 54,620.00

26 inurqintnai 4 33,360.00 26,640,00 3,000.00 63,000.00 63,000.00 580.00 62,4[0.00

27
uf d
?fiuiln 4 33,360.00 e6,640.00 3,000.00 63,000.00 63,000.00 11,794,00 51,206.00

28 irrnrnr.jarqn 6 50,040.00 39,960.00 4,500.00 94,500.00 94,500.00 94.,500,00

29
w c.f
?afi11?1 3 25,020.00 19,990.00 2,?5CI.00 47,250.CIo 47,250.00 8,645,00 38,605.00

30
ld

3{tl4t1LlrEJ? 6 50,040,00 39,960,00 4J00.00 94,500.00 94,500.00 600.00 93,900.00

31 6urairil'rnnnuqair5 4 33,360,00 26,640.00 3,000.00 63,000.00 63,000.00 3,680.00 59,320.00

32 rrat!:sfidYgrirlr 2 16,690.00 13,320.00 1,500.00 31,500.00 31,500,00 31,500.00

uofiunlil 147 1,225,990.00 979,020.Oc 110,250.00 2,315,250.00 37,299.92 29,786.27 3,354.30 70,44A.49 2,395,69A.49 105,314.50 2,284375.99
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rlfiplfJflil1 147 1,225,990.00 979,020,00 110,250.00 2,315,250,00 37,299.92 29,786.2'7 3,354.30 70,440.49 ?,395,690.49 10s,314,50 2,280,375.99

33 ufiqiltvH$$ 4 33,360"00 26,640.00 3,000.00 63,0CI0,00 63,$00.00 63,000.00

34 urftSuvi{afi1Qfif, I 75,060.00 59,940.00 6,?50.00 141,750,00 141,750.00 141,7S0.00

35
e.{*

tflmil?{?ElfiUtfi 11 91,740.S0 73,?60.00 8,r50.00 173,250.00 1-39 n.u. 67/1nl[, tffiou/1nu 8,340.00 6,660.00 750.0s 15,750,00 189,000,00 189,00CI.00

36 quq,u{fi#urfrun 2 16,680.00 13,3?0.00 1,500.00 31.,500,00 31,500.00 31,500.00

37 tu$u{prurqln 6 50,040.00 39,960.00 4,500.00 94,500,00 94,500.00 14,333.50 80,166,50

38
42

uluplfluFrunnun 5 41,700.00 35,3CI0,00 3,750,00 78,750.00 t5-31 il.n. 67/1n1J t?{'ultnu 4,573,54 3,652.25 411,29 s,537,09 87,387.08 B?,387.09

39 ?fly{?ut{u 5 41,700.00 33,300.00 3.750.00 78,750,00 79,750.00 $,780.00 73,970,00

40 {'sm$nun{ 3 25,{320.00 19,9S0,00 1,250.00 4.7,250.00 47,250.CIfl s,569.0S 40,691.00

41 {n#rxfiuatvrqad 4 33,360.00 ?6,640.00 3,000.00 63,000,00 1-29 n.?{. 67/lny 1rfiau/tnu 8,340.00 6,660.00 750.00 15,750.00 78,750.00 ?s,750,00

42 {rrfiuyrd 3 25,020.00 19,980.00 2,250.00 47,250,00 47,250.00 e,753"00 44,497.00

43
UA

?firaufiFtu{1t"11.r 3 25,CI20.00 19,980,00 2,25fr.00 47,250,00 47,250.00 4,015.75 43,?34,25

44 aqtrrnmrtnqi 3 25,020.00 19,980.00 2,250.00 47,250.00 47,250.00 47,250,00

45
4

na8{lfl40 I 66,'72A.AA 53,?80.00 6,000.00 126,000,00 126,000.00 27,948.00 98,052.00

46 tailsrfi'tur I 66,720.00 53,280.00 6,000.00 126,000,00 1-29 fl.fi. 67/2nu 1rfrau/2nu 16,680.00 13,320.00 1,500.00 31,500.00 157,500.00 24,803.50 132,696.50

uonnntrj 221 1,843,140,00 1,471,860.00 165,750.00 3,480,750.00 75,233.46 60,079.52 6,765.59 142,411.57 3,622,827.57 191,517.25 3,431,310.32
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uunfJflUl 221 1,843,140.00 1,471,860,00 165,750.00 3,480,750,00 75,233,46 60,078.52 6,765.59 t42,A17.57 3,622,827.51 191,517.25 3,431,310.32

47 tvrufqtnur ss 10 83,400.00 66,600.00 7,500.00 157,500.00 157,500.00 4,080.00 153,420.00

48 ilturaBsfianru 6 50,CI40.00 39,960.00 4,500.00 94,500,00 94,500.00 10,04p.75 94,450.25

49 dqttrnTnur 3 25,CI20.CIO 19,9S0.00 t,I50.00 47,250,00 4',I,250.00 1I,p1$,50 34,534,50

50
ud
lf,tflfl1{mfsl 4 33,360.00 ?6,640,CIo 3,000.00 63,000,00 63,000.00 63,000.00

51 t'nrtttau 4 33,360.00 26,640.00 3,000.00 63,000.00 63,000.00 ?,180.00 53,820.00

52 {nfirn 3 25,020.00 19,980.00 2,350.00 47,250.0A 47,250.00 1,ts60.00 45,390,00

53
ittu,l
?01fli1uunLuua 4 33,360.00 26,640,00 3,000.0c 63,000,00 63,000.00 63,000.00

54
urrJ
?fiyl1lf]'tfJu 5 41,'700.00 33,3CI0.00 3,750.00 78,750,00 ?9,7s0.00 7CI0,ofi

'FS,050.CIo

55 {nr:r{ffilu 3 25,020.0t 19,980.00 2,250.00 47,250,00 4?,2$0.00 47,250.00

56 i'nilt*TrrBnnra
.2'

?5,CI?CI.CIo 19,980.00 2,250.00 47,150,00 47,250.00 1?,361.',FS 29,888,e5

ti7 {Erzuranust{'nr 4 33,360.00 25,640.00 3,000.00 63,00u,00 63,000.00 63,CI00,00

s8
* q /v st
?f]ttrfiuluCIflu 6 50,040.00 39,960.00 4,500.00 94,500,fio 94,500.00 4,500.00 90,000.00

59 {erntrqnriuYrlTl}J 5 41,'F00.00 33,300.00 3,750.00 78,750,00 5-29 n.r.67/|nu ZS{u/tnu 7,189.65 5,741.37 646.55 1,3,5'{7,57 92,327.57 92,327,5?

60 'i$lfl1ff1nfr 3 25,020.00 19,980.00 2,250.00 47,250,00 47,250.00 1,000.00 46,f50.00

61 israr^rruflr 2 16,690.00 13,320.00 1,500.00 31,500.00 31,500.00 s1,500.00

at ?CIouvr1t1tt 2 16,680.00 13,320.00 1J00.00 31,500,00 31,500.00 31,500.00

63 arrYn6ivrar 5 41,'r00.00 33,300.00 3,750.00 78,750.00 78,750.00 78,750.00

:?$[Ufi 293 2,443,62A.04 1,951,380.00 219,750.00 4,614,750.00 82,423.r1 65,819,89 7.412.14 155,655.14 4,770,405.14 253,164.25 4,517,24fr.99


